Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s

g ): HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW
\ = (Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
) A) L“

R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA
COLLEGE OF Law  Tel: + 91 22 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

Date_22 | H2022-

Ref No.
Poetry, Slogan Writing & Role-play competition
On the occasion of
Birth Anniversary of Lokmanya Bal Gangadhar Tilak
on dated 23rd July, 2022
PARTICIPANTS
Name of the
Student
<surname><First
— “I"Narnte><Middle Attached fileim —
Email Name> with word format Attached file in word
Timestamp address salutation Participated in- (Slogan) format (Poetry)
https://drive.google
com/open?id=1Cil
gsuraj24292 | Gupta bOpiUgiSRmMUXo
7/21/2022 | 64@gmail.c | surajprakash DP-
12:29:02 | om Bipin Slogan Competition 11pgQIWWBMIL
https://drive.google.com/
prabhashtiw open?id=1bg57XjUfapal
7/21/2022 | aril81@gm | Tiwari Prabhash SBGbTOeIOKbHnIgMO
22:25:39 | ail.com Viijay Poetry Competition 47
https:/drive.google.com/
apoorvabhos | BHOSLE open?id=1FckA6056bba
7/22/2022 | 1e0907@gm | APOORVA D0gMValDuTNaU-
8:31:55 | ail.com VINOD Poetry Competition fGGDGpP
htips://drive.google.com/
sabashah427 open?id=11Zz8fwiAlgQ
7/22/2022 | 5@gmail.co | Ahmed Shaba fzpiqTRI-
11:05:24 | m Gaffar Poetry Competition Qp7ZYYoawJWD
https://drive.google
.com/open?id=14T
imransonupr Q61BBF8Vr2wnx7
7/22/2022 | ince@gmail. LZuSywy4m2 alV
11:07:51 | com Khan Imran Sajid | Slogan Competition | mk
https://drive.google.com/
shaunaklima open?id=1CicG7aKiz4Q
7/22/2022 | ye26@gmail | Limaye shaunak T iﬁEﬁQNsuﬂUOU4ﬁ)_z
vishwas Poetry Competition R =

Or. (Mrs.) Madhura Kalamkar
i |

ity College of Law,
Cotlege Premises,
.opar (W),




Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s

(23

): HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW
; N ' é.:‘:" (Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
Rl R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA

HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITIS

COLLEGE OF LAw  1el: + 9122 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com
BN, BB R P s R N N SR BN RE LM TR R - B E Ll B

Date 27 ‘ ;?1'9.9——

Ref No.
https:/drive.google
YADAV DILIP .com/open?id=1pB | https://drive.google.com/
yadavdilipk | KUMAR v061DOYRuIx6T | open?id=1AFCdtvA7-
7/22/2022 | umar1812@ | RAVINDRANAT | Slogan Competition, | MGIvFtgt808T5Le | blmvmRbijelEf2vvmAP
12:10:40 | gmail.com H Poetry Competition 60 XSejP
https.//drive.google.com/
hritikprasad open?id=1guMVYppgito
7/22/2022 | 8@gmail.co | PRASAD RITIK jgli3eogYpylVzDn0ZYu
12:20:21 | m RAMAKANT Poetry Competition 5
https://drive.google.com/
sejalsalunkh open?id=lypaX 5jeFSz
7/22/2022 | e0110@gma | Miss. Salunkhe S4JbnkyU039m9JwZD4
12:48:12 | il.com Sejal Subhash Poetry Competition b-K
i _https://drive.google | .
.com/open?id=1rN | https;//drive.google.com/
deshmukhab wiNMNuQAkmCa | open?id=10hawbGdV80
7/22/2022 | hishek69@g | Deshmukh Slogan Competition, | DeVSLfUvFnOkFt | uXOAyqfDZi6CH1gk9i
14:50:26 | mail.com Abhishek Poetry Competition TalT Ho6Hk
htips://drive.google.com/
nagmashaik | PASHA NAGMA open?id=10sdxyWXiOS
7/22/2022 | h0911@gma | MOHD 7713mvVaZlzQjeo]hTFZ
15:16:50 | il.com MASTAN Poetry Competition 30
sakshimohal https://drive.google.cony/
7/22/2022 | e@gmail.co | Mohale Sakshi open?id=11VES5iuRK4IR
16:47:19 [ m Santosh Poetry Competition 3eliev6-rFpUPsaGizaJw
https://drive. google.com/
open?id=13ehPTAAoBT
7/22/2022 | ramjihvps@ | TIWARI RAMJ 61GXuEZ9rEiXcZnBfaY
17:01:39 | gmail.com RAMESH Poctry Competition o
https:/drive.google
com/open?id=1gR
nimishabard SRVdoW0grAbV-
7/22/2022 | e@gmail.co | Barde Nimisha vwslEMFlevvfSsw
18:21:27 | m Ravindra Slogan Competition | N1
KUi
Se
Dr (E\A:\qzma\ v
: acher’
Y
&
O*

N".U\“»‘




